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MINI
REFLECTOR
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SHAPE

 MR16CRI

80
Year
3

Warranty

MR16 GU10 
MR16

MR16

MR16 GU-10

DAMP LOCATION
RATED

SUITABLE
FOR

ENCLOSED
FIXTURES

MERCURY
FREE
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S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

D I M E N S I O N S

ELECTRICAL

PHOTOMETRIC GENERAL

POWER

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

DESCRIPTION

LED6.5MR16/FL40/27K/D

LED6.5MR16/FL40/30K/D

LED6.5MR16/FL40/40K/D

LED6.5MR16/FL40/50K/D

LED6.5GU10/FL40/27K/D

LED6.5GU10/FL40/30K/D

LED6.5GU10/FL40/40K/D

LED6.5GU10/FL40/50K/D

INPUT VOLTS

12

12

12

12

120

120

120

120

DIMMABLE

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

EFFICACY (LPW)

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

WATT
REPLACEMENT

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

LIFETIME

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

MODEL

LR21404

LR21405

LR21406

LR21407

LR21500

LR21501

LR21502

LR21503

POWER FACTOR

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

>0.7

DAMP LOCATION

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

CASE SIZE

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

ETL LISTEDCOLOR (CCT)

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

5000K

LUMEN

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

FLOOD

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

40º

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

COST/YR

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

$ 0.78

MODEL

LR21404

LR21405

LR21406

LR21407

LR21500

LR21501

LR21502

LR21503

TEMP

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

COOL WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

WARM WHITE

SOFT WHITE

BRIGHT WHITE

COOL WHITE

1.97”

1.9
7”

1.97”

2
.15

”


